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Junior Girls under 15 Slalom Results
 Homologation: Record capability

       Name   Club          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  
1   Vaskova Sara *TXK   -15 F 3,25/55/13.00 3,00/55/14.25   1000,00 
2   Buhl Alina WWSC   -15 F 1,00/55/13.00 3,00/55/16.00   960,70 
3   Miserok Nina KIE   -15 F 3,00/55/14.25 5,50/55/18.25   890,83 
4   Miserok Clara KIE   -15 F 5,00/55/16.00 3,00/55/16.00   820,96 
5   Ivanova Bilyana KIE   -15 F 5,50/55/18.25 5,00/55/18.25   724,89 

Junior Boys under 15 Slalom Results
 Homologation: Record capability

       Name   Club          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  
1   Strohmeyer Fynn KIE   -15 M 1,00/58/10.75 4,50/58/13.00   1000,00 
2   Huber Jakob KIE   -15 M 3,50/58/13.00 3,50/58/14.25   787,67 
3   Pilgram Anuk KIE   -15 M 6,00/58/14.25 4,50/58/16.00   739,73 
4   Lengsfeld Simon *KIE   -15 M 3,00/58/16.00 5,00/43   616,44 
5   Redzepovic Oliver *TXK   -15 M 3,00/58/18.25 4,00/55/18.25   534,25 
6   Doring Noa *KIE   -15 M 4,00/52 4,50/49   383,56 
7   Duymelinck Jasper *   -15 M 3,00/52 2,50/49   369,86 

Junior Girls under 19 Slalom Results
 Homologation: Record capability

       Name   Club          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  
1   Baumgardt Phoenix *FRI   -19 F 4,50/55/12.00 5,50/46   1000,00 
2   Gotz Paula FRI   -19 F 2,50/55/12.00 4,50/46   965,81 
3   Pokorna Ella *TXK   -19 F 3,00/55/13.00 1,50/55/12.00   948,72 
4   Bauer Leni FRI   -19 F 5,25/55/14.25 3,50/55/18.25   807,69 
5   Finckh Lara KIE   -19 F 1,50/55/14.25 4,00/55/18.25   743,59 
6   Strbakova Alexandra *TXK   -19 F 0,50/55/14.25 1,00/46   726,50 
7   Csokasova Zuzana *TXK   -19 F 4,00/55/16.00 2,00/46   683,76 
8   Muller Lara FRI   -19 F 3,00/55/16.00 4,50/55/18.25   666,67 
9   Widschwendter Laia WWSC   -19 F 5,00/55/18.25 4,00/52   598,29 

10   Mayer Szonja FRI   -19 F 3,00/52 5,00/52   495,73 
11   Vasilisinova Nina *TXK   -19 F 3,00/52   461,54 
12   Van Gool Anne *ENTC   -19 F 3,00/49 4,00/46   358,97 
13   Van Gool Emma *ENTC   -19 F 3,00/46 5,50/46   94,02 

Junior Boys under 19 Slalom Results
 Homologation: Record capability

       Name   Club          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  
1   Strohmeyer Kay KIE   -19 M 2,00/58/10.25 6,00/58/13.00   1000,00 
2   Bauer Luis FRI   -19 M 4,50/58/12.00 5,00/58/13.00   790,54 
3   Ochotnicky Alexander *TXK   -19 M 2,00/58/13.00 2,00/58/14.25   675,68 
4   Muller Carlo FRI   -19 M 2,00/58/13.00 5,00/49   675,68 
5   Lengsfeld Robert KIE   -19 M 4,00/58/14.25 3,00/58/14.25   621,62 
6   Beck Jan *ALF   -19 M 2,50/58/18.25 5,00/58/16.00   554,05 
7   Poell Ravi *ENTC   -19 M 4,00/58/16.00 4,00/58/18.25   540,54 
8   Quigley Nils *FRI   -19 M 5,00/49 5,00/58/18.25   472,97 
9   Exell James *ENTC   -19 M 2,00/58/18.25 4,50/55/18.25   432,43 

10   Ochotnicky Viliam *TXK   -19 M 4,00/55/18.25 3,00/55/18.25   378,38 



ENTC International Dutch Open and German

 
National Cableski Championships 

 
IJzeren Man Weert

05.07.2024 - 07.07.2024

Page 2
07.07.2024 - 15:20

Open Ladies Slalom Results
 Homologation: Record capability

       Name   Club          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  
1   Hillenbrand Laura FRI   Ope F 1,00/55/11.25 2,50/55/11.25   1000,00 
2   Meier Jana Chathreen KIE   Ope F 1,50/55/12.00 4,00/55/13.00   876,11 
3   Achrak Maor *   Ope F 5,00/55/14.25 3,50/55/13.00   805,31 
4   Klimmeck Susanne DAN   Ope F 2,00/55/14.25 2,00/55/14.25   672,57 
5   Van De Sandt Lara *ALF   Ope F 5,00/55/18.25 5,00/55/18.25   513,27 
6   Danlowski Nina *ALF   Ope F 4,00/55/18.25 3,00/55/18.25   495,58 

Open Men Slalom Results
 Homologation: Record capability

       Name   Club          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  
1   Vasko Alexander TXK   Ope M 3,50/58/10.25 1,50/49   1000,00 
2   Dieck Felix *ALF   Ope M 1,50/58/10.25 4,50/58/13.00   971,22 
3   Schermer Helge *KAL   Ope M 4,25/58/11.25 5,00/58/11.25   848,92 
4   Roemer Stephan *SUSSEL   Ope M 5,00/58/13.00 4,50/58/11.25   841,73 
5   Zinser Daniel KIR   Ope M 5,00/58/12.00 4,50/58/13.00   762,59 
6   Senge Robin KIR   Ope M 2,00/49 5,00/58/14.25   589,93 
7   Kemper Dennis *ALF   Ope M 5,50/49 1,50/58/14.25   539,57 
8   Van Noppen Jesse *   Ope M 2,00/49 2,00/49   28,78 

Senior 1 Men Slalom Results
 Homologation: Record capability

       Name   Club          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  
1   Moverman Moshe Alon *TLV   Se1 M 4,00/55/12.00 2,00/55/11.25   1000,00 
2   Rumpel Jan *   Se1 M 3,00/55/13.00 5,50/55/18.25   780,00 
3   Barop Gotz *   Se1 M 5,25/55/14.25 2,00/55/14.25   705,00 
4   Hilkert Christian DAN   Se1 M 3,00/55/16.00 0,50/55/14.25   610,00 
5   Schoning Ole *   Se1 M 2,25/55/18.25 0,50/55/18.25   405,00 
6   Kobes Gerard *TSVG   Se1 M 5,00/46 4,25/46   100,00 

Senior 2 Men Slalom Results
 Homologation: Record capability

       Name   Club          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  
1   Jedlitschka Dominik *KIE   Se2 M 5,00/55/14.25 5,00/43   1000,00 
2   Koenig Gunther *ALF   Se2 M 5,50/55/18.25 5,50/55/18.25   671,43 
3   Rabe Jan *SUE   Se2 M 4,00/55/18.25 2,50/43   628,57 
4   Usinger Jurgen *FRI   Se2 M 5,00/43 1,50/55/18.25   557,14 

Junior Girls under 15 Tricks Results
 Homologation: Record capability

       Name   Club          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  
1   Miserok Nina KIE   -15 F 2360 2540   1000,00 
2   Buhl Alina WWSC   -15 F 2080 2530   996,06 
3   Vaskova Sara *TXK   -15 F 1710 1980   779,53 
4   Miserok Clara KIE   -15 F 1690 1440   665,35 
5   Ivanova Bilyana KIE   -15 F 1430 1460   574,80 

Junior Boys under 15 Tricks Results
 Homologation: Record capability
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       Name   Club          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  
1   Huber Jakob KIE   -15 M 5200 5200   1000,00 
2   Strohmeyer Fynn KIE   -15 M 3100 4440   853,85 
3   Pilgram Anuk KIE   -15 M 3460 3550   682,69 
4   Lengsfeld Simon *KIE   -15 M 1290 1290   248,08 
5   Redzepovic Oliver *TXK   -15 M 650 580   125,00 
6   Doring Noa *KIE   -15 M 200 450   86,54 

Junior Girls under 19 Tricks Results
 Homologation: Record capability

       Name   Club          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  
1   Finckh Lara KIE   -19 F 2460 3590   1000,00 
2   Bauer Leni FRI   -19 F 2430 2320   676,88 
3   Csokasova Zuzana *TXK   -19 F 2120 2280   635,10 
4   Pokorna Ella *TXK   -19 F 1760 2260   629,53 
5   Vasilisinova Nina *TXK   -19 F 1340 0   373,26 
6   Widschwendter Laia WWSC   -19 F 1300 1260   362,12 
7   Strbakova Alexandra *TXK   -19 F 1110 1020   309,19 
8   Muller Lara FRI   -19 F 1100 1100   306,41 
9   Mayer Szonja FRI   -19 F 720 830   231,20 

10   Van Gool Anne *ENTC   -19 F 200 380   105,85 
11   Van Gool Emma *ENTC   -19 F 200 290   80,78 
12   Gotz Paula FRI   -19 F 130 0   36,21 

Junior Boys under 19 Tricks Results
 Homologation: Record capability

       Name   Club          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  
1   Strohmeyer Kay KIE   -19 M 6920 5320   1000,00 
2   Bauer Luis FRI   -19 M 3710 2760   536,13 
3   Ochotnicky Alexander *TXK   -19 M 3510 3570   515,90 
4   Quigley Nils *FRI   -19 M 2700 2700   390,17 
5   Muller Carlo FRI   -19 M 2620 2620   378,61 
6   Lengsfeld Robert KIE   -19 M 1600 2100   303,47 
7   Poell Ravi *ENTC   -19 M 500 1190   171,97 
8   Muller Rodney KIR   -19 M 490 610   88,15 

Open Ladies Tricks Results
 Homologation: Record capability

       Name   Club          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  
1   Hillenbrand Laura FRI   Ope F 3130 3420   1000,00 
2   Meier Jana Chathreen KIE   Ope F 2250 1950   657,89 
3   Klimmeck Susanne DAN   Ope F 870 1650   482,46 
4   Van De Sandt Lara *ALF   Ope F 860 1560   456,14 

Open Men Tricks Results
 Homologation: Record capability

       Name   Club          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  
1   Vasko Alexander TXK   Ope M 5440 6180   1000,00 
2   Marks Oliver *NEU   Ope M 4520 5720   925,57 
3   Roemer Stephan *SUSSEL   Ope M 2350 3940   637,54 
4   Senge Robin KIR   Ope M 2950 3590   580,91 
5   Zinser Daniel KIR   Ope M 2570 1320   415,86 
6   Van Noppen Jesse *   Ope M 500 0   80,91 
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Senior 1 Men Tricks Results
 Homologation: Record capability

       Name   Club          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  
1   Hilkert Christian DAN   Se1 M 2150 2390   1000,00 
2   Kobes Gerard *TSVG   Se1 M 1410 1450   606,69 
3   Rumpel Jan *   Se1 M 120 1450   606,69 
4   Schoning Ole *   Se1 M 700 1400   585,77 

Senior 2 Men Tricks Results
 Homologation: Record capability

       Name   Club          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  
1   Jedlitschka Dominik *KIE   Se2 M 1480 1980   1000,00 
2   Usinger Jurgen *FRI   Se2 M 330 640   323,23 
3   Rabe Jan *SUE   Se2 M 590 500   297,98 

Junior Girls under 15 Jump Results
 Homologation: Record capability

       Name   Club          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  
1   Miserok Nina KIE   -15 F 26,4m 24,8m   1000,00 
2   Miserok Clara KIE   -15 F 24,4m 23,9m   924,24 
3   Buhl Alina WWSC   -15 F 18,2m 20,9m   791,67 
4   Ivanova Bilyana KIE   -15 F 18,0m 18,0m   681,82 
5   Vaskova Sara *TXK   -15 F 15,5m 14,3m   587,12 

Junior Boys under 15 Jump Results
 Homologation: Record capability

       Name   Club          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  
1   Strohmeyer Fynn KIE   -15 M 34,4m 37,8m   1000,00 
2   Huber Jakob KIE   -15 M 30,6m 29,8m   809,52 
3   Lengsfeld Simon *KIE   -15 M 29,9m 24,3m   791,01 

Junior Girls under 19 Jump Results
 Homologation: Record capability

       Name   Club          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  
1   Csokasova Zuzana *TXK   -19 F 31,1m 30,6m   1000,00 
2   Gotz Paula FRI   -19 F 29,6m 30,3m   969,35 
3   Pokorna Ella *TXK   -19 F 30,2m 29,7m   965,52 
4   Finckh Lara KIE   -19 F 28,7m 29,9m   954,02 
5   Muller Lara FRI   -19 F 22,4m 23,0m   689,66 
6   Mayer Szonja FRI   -19 F 21,6m 22,9m   685,82 
7   Van Gool Emma *ENTC   -19 F 14,4m 15,9m   417,62 
8   Van Gool Anne *ENTC   -19 F 15,0m 15,6m   406,13 
9   Widschwendter Laia WWSC   -19 F 15,3m 15,0m   394,64 

Junior Boys under 19 Jump Results
 Homologation: Record capability

       Name   Club          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  
1   Strohmeyer Kay KIE   -19 M 39,9m 48,5m   1000,00 
2   Lengsfeld Robert KIE   -19 M 36,5m 41,7m   823,38 
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       Name   Club          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  
3   Ochotnicky Alexander *TXK   -19 M 36,3m 35,4m   683,12 
4   Quigley Nils *FRI   -19 M 32,5m 35,9m   672,73 
5   Muller Rodney KIR   -19 M 30,2m 30,1m   524,68 
6   Poell Ravi *ENTC   -19 M 21,9m 22,5m   324,68 

Open Ladies Jump Results
 Homologation: Record capability

       Name   Club          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  
1   Hillenbrand Laura FRI   Ope F 36,1m 38,5m   1000,00 
2   Van De Sandt Lara *ALF   Ope F 26,7m 27,4m   610,53 
3   Klimmeck Susanne DAN   Ope F 22,3m 24,4m   505,26 

Open Men Jump Results
 Homologation: Record capability

       Name   Club          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  
1   Vasko Alexander TXK   Ope M 58,9m 61,0m   1000,00 
2   Zinser Daniel KIR   Ope M 42,5m 52,4m   813,04 
3   Senge Robin KIR   Ope M 43,0m 49,9m   758,70 

Senior 1 Men Jump Results
 Homologation: Record capability

       Name   Club          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  
1   Kobes Gerard *TSVG   Se1 M 32,0m   1000,00 
2   Hilkert Christian DAN   Se1 M 18,8m 15,9m   400,00 

Senior 2 Men Jump Results
 Homologation: Record capability

       Name   Club          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  
1   Jedlitschka Dominik *KIE   Se2 M 32,4m 0,00m   1000,00 
2   Rabe Jan *SUE   Se2 M 16,7m 18,7m   500,00 

Junior Girls under 15 Overall Results

       Name   Club          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  
1   Miserok Nina KIE   -15 F 890,83  1000,00  1000,00  2890,83 
2   Buhl Alina WWSC   -15 F 960,70  996,06  791,67  2748,43 
3   Miserok Clara KIE   -15 F 820,96  665,35  924,24  2410,55 
4   Vaskova Sara *TXK   -15 F 1000,00  779,53  587,12  2366,65 
5   Ivanova Bilyana KIE   -15 F 724,89  574,80  681,82  1981,51 

Junior Boys under 15 Overall Results

       Name   Club          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  
1   Strohmeyer Fynn KIE   -15 M 1000,00  853,85  1000,00  2853,85 
2   Huber Jakob KIE   -15 M 787,67  1000,00  809,52  2597,19 
3   Lengsfeld Simon *KIE   -15 M 616,44  248,08  791,01  1655,53 
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Junior Girls under 19 Overall Results

       Name   Club          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  
1   Finckh Lara KIE   -19 F 743,59  1000,00  954,02  2697,61 
2   Pokorna Ella *TXK   -19 F 948,72  629,53  965,52  2543,77 
3   Csokasova Zuzana *TXK   -19 F 683,76  635,10  1000,00  2318,86 
4   Gotz Paula FRI   -19 F 965,81  36,21  969,35  1971,37 
5   Muller Lara FRI   -19 F 666,67  306,41  689,66  1662,74 
6   Mayer Szonja FRI   -19 F 495,73  231,20  685,82  1412,75 
7   Widschwendter Laia WWSC   -19 F 598,29  362,12  394,64  1355,05 
8   Van Gool Anne *ENTC   -19 F 358,97  105,85  406,13  870,95 
9   Van Gool Emma *ENTC   -19 F 94,02  80,78  417,62  592,42 

Junior Boys under 19 Overall Results

       Name   Club          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  
1   Strohmeyer Kay KIE   -19 M 1000,00  1000,00  1000,00  3000,00 
2   Ochotnicky Alexander *TXK   -19 M 675,68  515,90  683,12  1874,70 
3   Lengsfeld Robert KIE   -19 M 621,62  303,47  823,38  1748,47 
4   Quigley Nils *FRI   -19 M 472,97  390,17  672,73  1535,87 
5   Poell Ravi *ENTC   -19 M 540,54  171,97  324,68  1037,19 

Open Ladies Overall Results

       Name   Club          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  
1   Hillenbrand Laura FRI   Ope F 1000,00  1000,00  1000,00  3000,00 
2   Klimmeck Susanne DAN   Ope F 672,57  482,46  505,26  1660,29 
3   Van De Sandt Lara *ALF   Ope F 513,27  456,14  610,53  1579,94 

Open Men Overall Results

       Name   Club          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  
1   Vasko Alexander TXK   Ope M 1000,00  1000,00  1000,00  3000,00 
2   Zinser Daniel KIR   Ope M 762,59  415,86  813,04  1991,49 
3   Senge Robin KIR   Ope M 589,93  580,91  758,70  1929,54 

Senior 1 Men Overall Results

       Name   Club          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  
1   Hilkert Christian DAN   Se1 M 610,00  1000,00  400,00  2010,00 
2   Kobes Gerard *TSVG   Se1 M 100,00  606,69  1000,00  1706,69 

Senior 2 Men Overall Results

       Name   Club          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  
1   Jedlitschka Dominik *KIE   Se2 M 1000,00  1000,00  1000,00  3000,00 
2   Rabe Jan *SUE   Se2 M 628,57  297,98  500,00  1426,55 

Chief Judge
Leichtman Roi

Homologator
De Leijer Joost

Scorer
Vogt Sarah
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